UITSLAG MAASRUN 5KM

Plaats Naam Categorie  Snelheid Bruto
1 Marc Wolters M40 18,6 0:16:05
2 Michael Mertens Msen 18,1 0:16:35
3 Imana Truyers Vsen 17,8 0:16:53
4 Thomas Pannemans Msen 17,4 0:17:12
5  Wouter Jacobs Msen 17,3 0:17:23
6 Dominique Van Den Brink Msen 16,9 0:17:43
7 Marnik Nicolaes Msen 16,4 0:18:15
8 Wesley Zajc Msen 16,3 0:18:21
9 Diana Golek Vsen 16,3 0:18:21
10 Alessandro Scaletta Msen 16,3 0:18:24
11  Julian Nicolaes Msen 16,3 0:18:26
12 Annelies Nijssen Vsen 16,2 0:18:30
13  Ralf Buntinx Msen 16,1 0:18:35
14  Verkoeijen linda Vsen 16 0:18:46
15  Chris Vangangelt Msen 15,6 0:19:13
16  Tim Creusen Msen 15,6 0:19:13
17  Ruben Swillens Msen 15,5 0:19:22
18 Jasper Haesen Msen 15,4 0:19:26
19  Christian Smeets Msen 15,4 0:19:28
20 Gor Stephanyan Msen 15,3 0:19:35
21  Ismaél Elfadely Msen 15,3 0:19:38
22 Abel Swillens Msen 15,2 0:19:40
23  Quinten Geurts Msen 15,2 0:19:45
24  Llars De Ridder Msen 15,2 0:19:48
25 Berre Timmermans Msen 15,1 0:19:48
26  Kris Christoffels Msen 15,1 0:19:53
27  Martijn De Groot Msen 15 0:19:59
28 Carlijn van kersen Vsen 15 0:20:03
29 Maarten Penders Msen 14,9 0:20:05
30 Roger Heiligers M35 14,9 0:20:06
31  Lilli Schippers Vsen 14,9 0:20:08
32 Sander Haesen Msen 14,8 0:20:12
33 Carel Claassen M50 14,8 0:20:18
34  Victor Cornips Vsen 14,8 0:20:20
35 Thyago Pinto Beckman Msen 14,6 0:20:30
36 Thomas Spauwen Msen 14,6 0:20:31
37 Martine Sobkowiak V35 14,6 0:20:33
38 Trisinie Otis Msen 14,6 0:20:34
39 Maarten Vanhengel Msen 14,5 0:20:38
40 Mick Wolvekamp Msen 14,5 0:20:38

BNP 001-6863646-02
IBAN BE32 0016 8636 4602 BTW BE 0897.691.151
BIC GEBABEBB RPR Tongeren Sports Quality Time Measuring



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Ryan Hermans
Tine

Brenne Caubergh
Jana Nys

Lien Bruggen
Karim Maassen
Johan Vissers
Yannick Haesevoets
Senne Biesmans
Didier Gravina
Sally Dreesen
Steven Opsteijn
Willi Forneck
Reinaldo Drohm
Ben Marrécau
Bob Smeets

Jess Laarhoven
Peter Verbeek
Siebe Meertens
Benjamin Haesen
Koen Wins

Claire Vangangelt
Hans Leufkens
Joeri Neven

Rinio Jornio
Kevin Roox

Freek Jochems
Carmen Sauwen
Boris Maas
Remon Vogelaar
Sofie Sauwen
Philip Philtjens
Bjorn Spauwen
Anneleen Stegen
Sarah Moreau
Dries De Ridder
Jeroen Dielemans
Birthe Vranken
Sabine Borghoms
Laure Vranken
An Royen

Marc Timmermans
Tom Maas

BNP 001-6863646-02
IBAN BE32 0016 8636 4602
BIC GEBABEBB

Vsen 14,5
Vsen 14,5
Vsen 14,4
Vsen 14,4
Vsen 14,3
M35 14,2
M35 14,2
Msen 14
Msen 14
M40 13,9
V40 13,9
M35 13,9
M60 13,8
Msen 13,7
M35 13,7
Msen 13,6
Msen 13,6
M40 13,6
Msen 13,5
M35 13,5
M35 13,5
Vsen 13,5
Msen 13,5
Msen 13,5
Msen 13,5
M/V 13,4
Msen 13,4
Vsen 13,3
Msen 13,3
Msen 13,3
Vsen 13,2
M50 13,2
Msen 13,2
Vsen 13,2
Vsen 13,1
Msen 13,1
Msen 13,1
Vsen 13,1
V40 13
Vsen 13
V40 13
M45 13
Msen 13

BTW BE 0897.691.151

RPR Tongeren

0:20:40
0:20:42
0:20:46
0:20:52
0:20:56
0:21:05
0:21:06
0:21:21
0:21:27
0:21:36
0:21:37
0:21:38
0:21:46
0:21:52
0:21:54
0:21:59
0:22:01
0:22:01
0:22:09
0:22:11
0:22:11
0:22:13
0:22:16
0:22:16
0:22:16
0:22:20
0:22:25
0:22:31
0:22:32
0:22:33
0:22:39
0:22:40
0:22:44
0:22:47
0:22:50
0:22:51
0:22:56
0:22:58
0:23:01
0:23:02
0:23:03
0:23:06
0:23:09

Sports Quality Time Measuring



84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

Hans Vangangelt
Marco Dessart
Rik Loenders

Rosanne Akkermans

Francis Smets
Koen Weerts
Glen Janssen
Marco Rookx
Antony Spauwen
Rian Pasmans
Tom Lenaerts
Nomad Hecker
Michiel Vrancken
Emma De Ridder
Mathijs Hendriks
Jeroen Corstjens
Lotte Daniels
Thomas

Jana Caubergs
Rafael Coun

Jan Walpot

Lize Coun

Harry Stienen
Indy Heemskerk
Mauri Hauben
Ruben Franssen
Erik Heemskerk
Timo Hanot
Michiel Merkus
Lavrien Fraussen
Marco Schaepkens
Timo Janssen

Martijn Wolvekamp

Bart van Berghen
Hielke Panis

Bob Jongen

Flore van de BERG
Hay Swillens

Peter Dielemans
Roan Duchateau
Yorben Ramaekers
Lenne Tulleneers
Loubna Elkabiri

BNP 001-6863646-02
IBAN BE32 0016 8636 4602
BIC GEBABEBB

M50
M45
Msen
Vsen
M50
Msen
Msen
Msen
M45
M50
Msen
Msen
Msen
Vsen
M45
Msen
Vsen
Msen
Vsen
M50
Msen
Vsen
M45
Msen
Msen
Msen
M45
Msen
Msen
Vsen
M35
Msen
M40
M35
Vsen
Msen
Vsen
M50
M60
Msen
Msen
Msen
Vsen

12,9
12,9
12,8
12,8
12,8
12,8
12,8
12,8
12,7
12,7
12,6
12,6
12,6
12,6
12,6
12,6
12,5
12,5
12,5
12,5
12,4
12,3
12,3
12,3
12,3
12,3
12,3
12,2
12,2
12,2
12,2
12,2
12,1
12,1
12
12
12
12
11,9
11,9
11,9
11,9
11,9

BTW BE 0897.691.151

RPR Tongeren

0:23:10
0:23:16
0:23:26
0:23:26
0:23:27
0:23:30
0:23:30
0:23:31
0:23:33
0:23:40
0:23:44
0:23:45
0:23:48
0:23:49
0:23:49
0:23:50
0:23:57
0:23:58
0:23:58
0:24:01
0:24:14
0:24:19
0:24:19
0:24:21
0:24:23
0:24:26
0:24:27
0:24:31
0:24:31
0:24:32
0:24:32
0:24:35
0:24:44
0:24:45
0:24:56
0:24:58
0:25:00
0:25:02
0:25:07
0:25:08
0:25:11
0:25:11
0:25:13

Sports Quality Time Measuring



127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

Karen Nicolas
Haroldinio Abauna
Ben Hulselmans
Lanthe Bauduin
Peter van Orsouw
Marc Duchateau
Inez Vandereyken
Jongen Thijs

Luuk Ferda

Raf Bauduin
Martin Porteners
Esther Pelzers

llse Van Emelen
Kobe Dupont
Giovanni Thoné
Maurice Janssen
Annelies Timmermans
Jytte Diederiks
Leon Dirix

Katrien Schepers
Peter van Hoof
Dieter Ramaekers
Frans van Hoof
Marc Herremans
Junior Brull

Alex Hotters

Jens Loomans
Francesca Bravata
Martijn Vanbriehelvenne
Paul Janssen

Arne Tollenaers
Peggy Boumans
Jan Castelein
Kenji Van de Wens
Ruben Jaskulski
Selina Brokamp
Sarah Laarhoven
Niels Weytjens
Sander Cuenen
Jan Jans

Sandy Tollenears
Sem Coumans
Anne Muls

BNP 001-6863646-02
IBAN BE32 0016 8636 4602
BIC GEBABEBB

Vsen
M50
Msen
Vsen
M60
M45
Vsen
Msen
Msen
M50
Msen
Vsen
V45
Msen
Msen
M45
V40
V40
M60
Vsen
Msen
Msen
M50
M45
Msen
M50
Msen
Vsen
Msen
M45
Msen
V40
Msen
Msen
Msen
Vsen
Vsen
Msen
Msen
M45
M35
Msen
V50

11,9
11,9
11,9
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,7
11,7
11,7
11,6
11,6
11,6
11,6
11,5
11,5
11,5
11,5
11,4
11,4
11,4
11,4
11,4
11,3
11,3
11,3
11,3
11,3
11,2
11,2
11,2
11,2
11,2
11,2
11,2
11,2
11,2
111
111
111
111
111

BTW BE 0897.691.151

RPR Tongeren

0:25:16
0:25:17
0:25:17
0:25:20
0:25:23
0:25:25
0:25:26
0:25:30
0:25:40
0:25:42
0:25:44
0:25:47
0:25:50
0:25:55
0:25:57
0:25:59
0:26:06
0:26:06
0:26:08
0:26:15
0:26:22
0:26:22
0:26:23
0:26:25
0:26:29
0:26:29
0:26:31
0:26:34
0:26:37
0:26:40
0:26:44
0:26:45
0:26:47
0:26:48
0:26:49
0:26:50
0:26:51
0:26:52
0:26:54
0:26:58
0:27:01
0:27:03
0:27:04
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170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

Nina Dubois

Kyano Moonen
Jorrit Vandormael
Jarne Creemers
Linda Smets
Marleen Florens
Irene Schillings
Anne-Sophie Colson
Julien Willems

Quentin De Schrevel

Xander Martens
merle cuijpers
Tine Lenaerts
Lou penders
Katrien Hoogsteyns
Jarrik Rutten
Elle Mariale
Tine Vanbinst
Tony Mariale
Kayleigh Nuiten
Lars Nelissen
Niels Engelen
Roy Roberts
Charlie Dassen
Nico Vogelaar
Guy Didden
Nickie Gouverneur
Armand Folie
Kristel Vuerstaek
Kristine Beckers
Sam Paepen

Els Delvaux
Robin Muutjens
Anja Hutsebaut
Roland Griek
Claudia Wetzels
Willy Vos

Jarne Steegen
Amber Hendriks
Jo Ramaekers
Michel Geelen
Max Ricinella
Owen Walstock

BNP 001-6863646-02
IBAN BE32 0016 8636 4602
BIC GEBABEBB

Vsen
Msen
Msen
Msen
V45
Vsen
V50
Vsen
M60
Msen
Msen
Vsen
Vsen
M60
Vsen
Msen
Vsen
Vsen
M40
Vsen
Msen
Msen
Msen
Msen
M50
M55
Msen
M40
Vsen
V45
Vsen
V35
Msen
V40
M40
V35
M60
Msen
Vsen
Msen
M50
M40
Msen

11,1
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

10,9

10,9

10,9

10,9

10,9

10,9

10,9

10,9

10,9

10,9

10,9

10,9

10,9

10,9

10,8

10,8

10,8

10,8

10,8

10,8

10,8

10,7

10,7

10,7

10,7

10,7

10,7

10,7

10,7

10,6

10,6

10,6

10,6

10,6

10,6

BTW BE 0897.691.151

RPR Tongeren

0:27:08
0:27:11
0:27:12
0:27:13
0:27:17
0:27:22
0:27:22
0:27:23
0:27:25
0:27:25
0:27:27
0:27:28
0:27:30
0:27:31
0:27:32
0:27:32
0:27:33
0:27:34
0:27:34
0:27:36
0:27:37
0:27:37
0:27:39
0:27:41
0:27:42
0:27:43
0:27:43
0:27:45
0:27:45
0:27:57
0:27:58
0:27:58
0:28:00
0:28:01
0:28:02
0:28:06
0:28:07
0:28:11
0:28:13
0:28:13
0:28:15
0:28:17
0:28:21
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213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255

Senne Boesten
Sandra Vullings
Patrick Janssen
Claudio Spinna
Riet Claessens
Henk Roede
Lizzy Roede
Peter Bardoul
Bert Convents
Kristof Stas
Roger Prevaes
Jesse Janen
Robby Janssen
Linda Lenaerts
lJsbrand Swillens
Luc Didden

Sven Lardenoye
Tessa Vanheeswijck
Mayte Garcia y Vilar
Linda Ramaekers
Frank Groot
Noah Janssen
Sersé Digneffe
Kjen Caenen
Kimberly Panis
Tom Janssen
Joren Geelen
Johnny Roox
Hilde Biesmans
Esmee Jansen
Lotte Muyters
Josine Maes
Shirley Essers
Seth Fraussen
Jordi van Eijsden
Antonino Digiorgi
Maxime Ramaekers
Nathalie Candreva
Kelly Roox

Lisa Wevers

Jelle Broux
Sterre Swillens
Jenthe Creemers

BNP 001-6863646-02
IBAN BE32 0016 8636 4602
BIC GEBABEBB

Msen
V35
M45

Msen
V50
M55
Vsen
M45

Msen

Msen
M50

Msen
M60
Vsen

Msen
M45

Msen
Vsen
Vsen
Vsen
M35

Msen

Msen

Msen

Msen

Msen

Msen
M45
V40
Vsen
Vsen
V45
Vsen

Msen
M35

Msen
Vsen
Vsen
Vsen
Vsen
Vsen
Vsen

Msen

RPR Tongeren

10,6
10,6
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,4
10,4
10,4
10,4
10,4
10,4
10,4
10,4
10,4
10,4
10,4
10,4
10,4
10,3
10,3
10,3
10,3
10,3
10,3
10,3
10,3
10,3
10,2
10,2
10,2
10,2
10,2
10,1
10,1
10,1

BTW BE 0897.691.151

0:28:25
0:28:25
0:28:29
0:28:30
0:28:31
0:28:32
0:28:32
0:28:34
0:28:35
0:28:35
0:28:36
0:28:37
0:28:37
0:28:42
0:28:44
0:28:46
0:28:47
0:28:48
0:28:49
0:28:49
0:28:50
0:28:52
0:28:53
0:28:53
0:28:53
0:28:58
0:29:00
0:29:01
0:29:02
0:29:03
0:29:04
0:29:06
0:29:10
0:29:12
0:29:14
0:29:18
0:29:19
0:29:19
0:29:26
0:29:27
0:29:35
0:29:39
0:29:40

Sports Quality Time Measuring



256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
2901
292
293
294
295
296
297
298

Astrid Maes
Noortje Costongs
Johriany veux
Indra lliaens

Loek Wijnants
Natja van der Wens
Nathalie Werlotte
Wim Aerts

Hanne Damm
Jean Schreurs
Inge Lieben
Michel Brull

Mila Janssen
Vana Dexters
Geert Vermeulen
Liesbeth Beckers
Nadine Maes
Peter Bemelmans
Marthe Vanwetswinkel
Ann Wolfs
Stephanie Bours
Jean Schellingen
Danielle Habets
Goele Willen
Boujamaa Barmaki
Karin Houben
Julie Schneider
Carina Fraussen
Vanessa Bottini
Claudia Bottini
Thomas Vanderlinden
Rinaldo Onjeri
Julie Dassen

Jona Vandormael
Saskia Bijlmakers
Roel Schirrllens
Anja Stouten

llse Vos

Chanoe Swinnen
Jennifer Claesen
Famulara Dante
Marion Wenders
Veerle Noben

BNP 001-6863646-02
IBAN BE32 0016 8636 4602
BIC GEBABEBB

Vsen 10,1
Vsen 10,1
Msen 10,1
Vsen 10,1
M60 10
V35 10
Vsen 10
M50 10
Vsen 10
M60 10
V35 10
M45 9,9
Vsen 9,9
Vsen 9,9
M40 9,9
Vsen 9,9
V50 9,9
M45 9,9
Vsen 9,9
V50 9,9
Vsen 9,9
M60 9,9
V40 9,9
Vsen 9,8
Msen 9,8
V40 9,8
Vsen 9,8
V35 9,8
Vsen 9,8
Vsen 9,8
Msen 9,8
Msen 9,7
Vsen 9,7
Vsen 9,7
V40 9,7
M45 9,7
V45 9,7
V35 9,6
Vsen 9,6
Vsen 9,6
Msen 9,6
V50 9,6
Vsen 9,6

BTW BE 0897.691.151
RPR Tongeren

0:29:44
0:29:45
0:29:47
0:29:48
0:29:53
0:29:53
0:29:54
0:29:56
0:30:01
0:30:03
0:30:05
0:30:09
0:30:10
0:30:10
0:30:12
0:30:12
0:30:13
0:30:13
0:30:14
0:30:14
0:30:17
0:30:24
0:30:25
0:30:29
0:30:32
0:30:39
0:30:40
0:30:43
0:30:44
0:30:44
0:30:45
0:30:46
0:30:50
0:31:00
0:31:01
0:31:04
0:31:04
0:31:06
0:31:07
0:31:07
0:31:09
0:31:11
0:31:15

Sports Quality Time Measuring



299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341

Tijmen Bellaflame
Freddy Jans

Kelly Kotarski

Lize Vandersanden
Nienke Hoenjet
Ronny Van Duysen
Noa Florens

Gill Geurts

Gireljo Gjerneri
Erwin Vranken
Diane Kuepers
Petra Willems
Ellen Baldewijns
Wendy Willems
Lars Gerets

Yoke Valckeneers
Angela Polak
Martijn Mariale
Isabeau Pirotte
Laura Loyen

Amy Belleflame
Sandy Dekleermaeker
Nilly Janssen
Berthe Vanormelingen
Melina Kuppens
Annemie Klassen
Fientje Lindelauf
Tania Velkeniers
William Massot
Joselyn Sol

Lore Janssen
Jessica Spronkmans
Mariette Willems
Seppe Vanoppen
Gijs Vanoppen
Julie Oset

Fleur Segers

Petra Ceustermans
Ann Timmerman
Veerle Hoelbeek
Johanna Lowist
Arno Mater
Debora Caltabelotta

BNP 001-6863646-02
IBAN BE32 0016 8636 4602
BIC GEBABEBB

Msen 9,6
M60 9,5
Vsen 9,5
Vsen 9,5
Vsen 9,5
M45 9,5
Vsen 9,5
Vsen 9,5
Msen 9,5
M35 9,4
V35 9,4
V40 9,4
Vsen 9,4
Vsen 9,3
Msen 9,3
V50 9,3
V40 9,3
Msen 9,3
Vsen 9,3
Vsen 9,2
V35 9,2
V35 9,2
Vsen 9,2
V40 9,1
Vsen 9,1
V50 9,1
V45 9,1
V50 9,1
M50 9,1
V40 9,1
Vsen 9,1
Vsen 9,1
V50 9
Msen 9
Msen 9
Vsen 9
Vsen 9
V35 9
V45 9
Vsen 9
V40 9
M50 8,9
Vsen 8,9

BTW BE 0897.691.151
RPR Tongeren

0:31:16
0:31:25
0:31:30
0:31:34
0:31:35
0:31:35
0:31:37
0:31:41
0:31:43
0:31:46
0:31:48
0:31:53
0:31:59
0:32:06
0:32:11
0:32:14
0:32:15
0:32:18
0:32:18
0:32:29
0:32:30
0:32:42
0:32:44
0:32:48
0:32:48
0:32:55
0:32:55
0:32:55
0:32:56
0:32:57
0:33:00
0:33:03
0:33:09
0:33:13
0:33:14
0:33:18
0:33:21
0:33:22
0:33:26
0:33:27
0:33:27
0:33:39
0:33:40

Sports Quality Time Measuring



342 Sarah Farr

343 Josée Stevens
344  Jan Jackers

345 Juliette Tulleners
346 Kim leroianni
347 Indra Indestege
348 Marie Rommens
349 Nele Coninx

350 Chantal Nijsten
351 Anne Tollenaers
352 Astrid Puts

353 Inéz Martens
354 Rachel Spee

355 Maarten Verbeek
356 Daniella Peeters
357 Tanja Nijs

358 Erik Poesen

359 Kristien Bruninx
360 Guido Bruninx

361 Kevin Van Kwikkelberghe

362 Nele Bruninx
363 John Walstock
364 Irmgard Pinxt
365 Tom Vliegen
366 Harry Bulté

367 Audrey Bartelet
368 Hendrik Meuris

369 Nathalie Lathouwers

BNP 001-6863646-02
IBAN BE32 0016 8636 4602
BIC GEBABEBB

Vsen
V50
M45
V45
V35
Vsen
Vsen
Vsen
V50
V40
Vsen
V45
Vsen
Msen
V45
V40
M45
Vsen
M55
Msen
Vsen
M60
V50
Msen
M45
V45
M60
Vsen

8,9
8,9
8,9
8,9
8,9
8,8
8,8
8,7
8,7
8,6
8,5
8,5
8,5
8,5
8,5
8,2
8,2

7,9
7,8
7,8
7,8
7,8
7,6
7,2
6,9

BTW BE 0897.691.151

RPR Tongeren

0:33:48
0:33:48
0:33:50
0:33:50
0:33:52
0:33:57
0:34:14
0:34:28
0:34:30
0:34:57
0:35:07
0:35:12
0:35:13
0:35:14
0:35:14
0:36:40
0:36:41
0:37:43
0:37:43
0:37:43
0:37:44
0:38:30
0:38:30
0:38:30
0:38:30
0:39:38
0:41:31
0:43:35

Sports Quality Time Measuring



